Langrea 10, 1, 12, Junie 201
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Entrenamientos Libres Fase B| Campeonato de Espafia de Mont
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11 Langreo Motor Club
17 Escuderia Urbasa
14 La Manzana

15 Langreo Motor Club
12 A.D.C. Sport

16 Langreo Motor Club
19 Gomera Racing

18 C. D. Adal Sport

Javier VILLA

Pedro ROCA

Oscar PALACIO

José Fermin BUSTA
Aritz EGOZCUE

Joaquin NACHON

José Manuel GONZALEZ
Pedro BUENO

BRC 05 Evo
Silver Car S2
Silver Car S2
BRC 05 Evo
Silver Car S2
BRC 05 Evo
BRC 05 Evo
BRC 02

1°CM
2°CM
3°CM
4°CM
5°CM
6°CM
7°CM
8°CM

01:00.304
01:00.952
01:00.712
01:01.214
01:00.630
01:04.043
01:05.338
01:12.472

Categoria Il

02:09.304
02:09.952
02:09.712
02:11.214
02:11.630
02:14.043
02:18.338
02:31.472

170.41
177.78
181.13
177.78
177.78
169.41
164.57
144.00

02:22.488
02:23.281
02:23.548
02:24.432
02:25.910
02:27.081
02:32.402
02:47.083



